AULANI
A ' Pfangp RESORT & 5PA

Aulani Resort Daily Activities Schedule

This week's events and activities are highlighted to help you plan your stay. A digital Daily ‘lwa will be
available at convenient locations throughout Aulani Resort, as well as in the Aulani Resort Mobile App.

Learn More About the Aulani Resort Mobile App

Saturday - October 09, 2021

Events

9:30am RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Rainbow Reef

10:00am MENEHUNE ADVENTURE TRAIL

Available from 11am - 7pm
All ages, but recommended for pre-teens and older

11:00am MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room

Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a
participating adult | Pau Hana Room

12:00pm MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room

Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a
participating adult | Pau Hana Room

12:30pm RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Rainbow Reef

1:00pm RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Rainbow Reef



1:30pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

7:45pm

8:30pm

UKULELE LESSONS

Reservations Required - Visit the Pau Hana Room
All ages

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Rainbow Reef

KALEPA’S STORE PIN TRADING HOUR
Available from 3:00 PM - 4: 00 PM
All ages

UKULELE LESSONS

Reservations Required - Visit the Pau Hana Room
All ages

‘IMI LOA NA HOKU - STARGAZING R

Premium Experience
Available from 7pm - 10pm
All ages

‘IMI LOA NA HOKU - STARGAZING R

Premium Experience
Available from 7pm - 10pm
All ages

Sunday - October 10, 2021

Events

9:30am

10:00am

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Rainbow Reef

MENEHUNE ADVENTURE TRAIL

Available from 11am - 7pm
All ages, but recommended for pre-teens and older



11:00am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room

Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a
participating adult | Pau Hana Room

MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room

Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a
participating adult | Pau Hana Room

MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room

Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a
participating adult | Pau Hana Room

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Rainbow Reef

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Rainbow Reef

KAPALA KI'T - T-SHIRT STAMPING R

Premium Experience
Reservations Required - Visit the Pau Hana Room

6 and up. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a
participating adult

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Rainbow Reef

KALEPA’S STORE PIN TRADING HOUR
Available from 3:00 PM - 4: 00 PM
All ages

KAPALA KI'I - T-SHIRT STAMPING R

Premium Experience



6:30pm

7:45pm

8:30pm

Reservations Required - Visit the Pau Hana Room

6 and up. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a
participating adult

OHANA PAINTING PARTY R

Premium Experience
This activity is recommended for Guests ages 13 and older.

OHANA PAINTING PARTY R

Premium Experience
This activity is recommended for Guests ages 13 and older.

‘IMI LOA NA HOKU - STARGAZING £

Premium Experience
Available from 7pm - 10pm
All ages

‘IMI LOA NA HOKU - STARGAZING R

Premium Experience
Available from 7pm - 10pm
All ages

Monday - October 11, 2021

Events

9:30am

10:00am

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Rainbow Reef

MENEHUNE ADVENTURE TRAIL

Available from 11am - 7pm
All ages, but recommended for pre-teens and older

MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room

Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a
participating adult | Pau Hana Room



11:00am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

5:00pm

MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room

Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a
participating adult | Pau Hana Room

MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room

Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a
participating adult | Pau Hana Room

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Rainbow Reef

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Rainbow Reef

UKULELE LESSONS

Reservations Required - Visit the Pau Hana Room
All ages

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Rainbow Reef

KALEPA’S STORE PIN TRADING HOUR
Available from 3:00 PM - 4: 00 PM
All ages

UKULELE LESSONS

Reservations Required - Visit the Pau Hana Room
All ages

MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room

Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a
participating adult | Pau Hana Room



6:00pm

7:00pm

7:45pm

8:30pm

MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room

Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a
participating adult | Pau Hana Room

MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room

Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a
participating adult | Pau Hana Room

‘IMI LOA NA HOKU - STARGAZING R

Premium Experience
Available from 7pm - 10pm
All ages

‘IMI LOA NA HOKU - STARGAZING R

Premium Experience
Available from 7pm - 10pm
All ages

Tuesday - October 12, 2021

Events

9:30am

10:00am

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Rainbow Reef

MENEHUNE ADVENTURE TRAIL

Available from 11am - 7pm
All ages, but recommended for pre-teens and older

MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room

Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a
participating adult | Pau Hana Room



11:00am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room

Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a
participating adult | Pau Hana Room

MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room

Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a
participating adult | Pau Hana Room

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Rainbow Reef

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Rainbow Reef

KAPALA KI'I - T-SHIRT STAMPING R

Premium Experience
Reservations Required - Visit the Pau Hana Room

6 and up. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a
participating adult

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Rainbow Reef

KALEPA’S STORE PIN TRADING HOUR
Available from 3:00 PM - 4: 00 PM
All ages

KAPALA KI'I - T-SHIRT STAMPING R

Premium Experience
Reservations Required - Visit the Pau Hana Room

6 and up. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a
participating adult

OHANA PAINTING PARTY &

Premium Experience



6:30pm

This activity is recommended for Guests ages 13 and older.

OHANA PAINTING PARTY &

Premium Experience
This activity is recommended for Guests ages 13 and older.

Wednesday - October 13, 2021

Events

9:30am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Rainbow Reef

MENEHUNE ADVENTURE TRAIL

Available from 11am - 7pm
All ages, but recommended for pre-teens and older

MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room

Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a
participating adult | Pau Hana Room

MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room

Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a
participating adult | Pau Hana Room

MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room

Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a
participating adult | Pau Hana Room

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Rainbow Reef

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Rainbow Reef



1:30pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

7:45pm

8:30pm

UKULELE LESSONS

Reservations Required - Visit the Pau Hana Room
All ages

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Rainbow Reef

KALEPA’S STORE PIN TRADING HOUR
Available from 3:00 PM - 4: 00 PM
All ages

UKULELE LESSONS

Reservations Required - Visit the Pau Hana Room
All ages

‘IMI LOA NA HOKU - STARGAZING R

Premium Experience
Available from 7pm - 10pm
All ages

‘IMI LOA NA HOKU - STARGAZING R

Premium Experience
Available from 7pm - 10pm
All ages

Thursday - October 14, 2021

Events

9:30am

10:00am

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Rainbow Reef

MENEHUNE ADVENTURE TRAIL

Available from 11am - 7pm
All ages, but recommended for pre-teens and older



11:00am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room

Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a
participating adult | Pau Hana Room

MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room

Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a
participating adult | Pau Hana Room

MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room

Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a
participating adult | Pau Hana Room

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Rainbow Reef

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Rainbow Reef

UKULELE LESSONS

Reservations Required - Visit the Pau Hana Room
All ages

KAPALA KI'I - T-SHIRT STAMPING R

Premium Experience
Reservations Required - Visit the Pau Hana Room

6 and up. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a
participating adult

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Rainbow Reef



3:00pm

3:30pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

7:45pm

8:30pm

KALEPA’S STORE PIN TRADING HOUR
Available from 3:00 PM - 4: 00 PM
All ages

UKULELE LESSONS

Reservations Required - Visit the Pau Hana Room
All ages

KAPALA KI'I - T-SHIRT STAMPING R

Premium Experience
Reservations Required - Visit the Pau Hana Room

6 and up. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a
participating adult

MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room

Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a
participating adult | Pau Hana Room

MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room

Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a
participating adult | Pau Hana Room

MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room

Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a
participating adult | Pau Hana Room

‘IMI LOA NA HOKU - STARGAZING R

Premium Experience
Available from 7pm - 10pm
All ages

‘IMI LOA NA HOKU - STARGAZING R

Premium Experience
Available from 7pm - 10pm
All ages



Friday - October 15, 2021

Events

9:30am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Rainbow Reef

MENEHUNE ADVENTURE TRAIL

Available from 11am - 7pm
All ages, but recommended for pre-teens and older

MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room

Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a
participating adult | Pau Hana Room

MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room

Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a
participating adult | Pau Hana Room

MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room

Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a
participating adult | Pau Hana Room

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Rainbow Reef

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Rainbow Reef

UKULELE LESSONS

Reservations Required - Visit the Pau Hana Room
All ages



2:30pm RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Rainbow Reef

3:00pm KALEPA’S STORE PIN TRADING HOUR
Available from 3:00 PM - 4: 00 PM
All ages

UKULELE LESSONS

Reservations Required - Visit the Pau Hana Room
All ages

5:00pm MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room

Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a
participating adult | Pau Hana Room

6:00pm MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room

Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a
participating adult | Pau Hana Room

7:00pm MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room

Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a
participating adult | Pau Hana Room

® Premium Experience at additional charge. Reservation required.

Please note: All activities and events are subject to change or cancellation without notice.



