

Aulani Resort Daily Activities Schedule

This week's events and activities are highlighted to help you plan your stay. A digital Daily 'Iwa will be available at convenient locations throughout Aulani Resort, as well as in the Aulani Resort Mobile App.

Learn More About the Aulani Resort Mobile App

Saturday - October 09, 2021

9:30am	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING Rainbow Reef
10:00am	MENEHUNE ADVENTURE TRAIL Available from 11am - 7pm All ages, but recommended for pre-teens and older
11:00am	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 – 12 will need to be accompanied by a participating adult Pau Hana Room
12:00pm	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 – 12 will need to be accompanied by a participating adult Pau Hana Room
12:30pm	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING Rainbow Reef
1:00pm	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING Rainbow Reef

1:30pm	UKULELE LESSONS Reservations Required – Visit the Pau Hana Room All ages
2:30pm	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING Rainbow Reef
3:00pm	KĀLEPA'S STORE PIN TRADING HOUR Available from 3:00 PM - 4: 00 PM All ages UKULELE LESSONS Reservations Required - Visit the Pau Hana Room All ages
7:45pm	'IMI LOA NĀ HOKU - STARGAZING இ Premium Experience <i>Available from 7pm - 10pm</i> All ages
8:30pm	'IMI LOA NĀ HOKU - STARGAZING இ Premium Experience <i>Available from 7pm - 10pm</i> All ages
Sunday - Oc Events	tober 10, 2021
9:30am	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING Rainbow Reef
10:00am	MENEHUNE ADVENTURE TRAIL Available from 11am - 7pm All ages, but recommended for pre-teens and older

	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS
	Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room
	Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 – 12 will need to be accompanied by a
	participating adult Pau Hana Room
11:00am	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS
	Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room
	Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 – 12 will need to be accompanied by a
	participating adult Pau Hana Room
12:00pm	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS
	Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room
	Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 – 12 will need to be accompanied by a
	participating adult Pau Hana Room
12:30pm	
12.300111	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING Rainbow Reef
1:00pm	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING
	Rainbow Reef
2:00pm	KĀPALA KI'I – T-SHIRT STAMPING 🎗
·	Premium Experience
	Reservations Required – Visit the Pau Hana Room
	6 and up. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a
	participating adult
2:30pm	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING
	Rainbow Reef
3:00pm	KĀLEPA'S STORE PIN TRADING HOUR
	Available from 3:00 PM - 4: 00 PM
	All ages
3:30pm	KĀPALA KI'I – T-SHIRT STAMPING 🎗
	Premium Experience

	<i>Reservations Required – Visit the Pau Hana Room</i> 6 and up. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a participating adult
	OHANA PAINTING PARTY 🕱 Premium Experience This activity is recommended for Guests ages 13 and older.
6:30pm	OHANA PAINTING PARTY 🕱 Premium Experience This activity is recommended for Guests ages 13 and older.
7:45pm	'IMI LOA NĀ HOKU - STARGAZING இ Premium Experience <i>Available from 7pm - 10pm</i> All ages
8:30pm	'IMI LOA NĀ HOKU - STARGAZING Premium Experience <i>Available from 7pm - 10pm</i> All ages
Monday - Oo Events	ctober 11, 2021
9:30am	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Rainbow Reef

10:00am MENEHUNE ADVENTURE TRAIL

Available from 11am - 7pm All ages, but recommended for pre-teens and older

MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 – 12 will need to be accompanied by a participating adult | Pau Hana Room

11:00am	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS
	Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 – 12 will need to be accompanied by a
	participating adult Pau Hana Room
12.00	
12:00pm	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS
	Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 – 12 will need to be accompanied by a
	participating adult Pau Hana Room
12:30pm	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING
12.300	Rainbow Reef
1:00pm	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING
	Raindow Reef
1:30pm	UKULELE LESSONS
	Reservations Required – Visit the Pau Hana Room
	All ages
2:30pm	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING
	Rainbow Reef
	_
3:00pm	KALEPA'S STORE PIN TRADING HOUR
	Available from 3:00 PM - 4: 00 PM All ages
	UKULELE LESSONS
	Reservations Required – Visit the Pau Hana Room
	All ages
5:00pm	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS
P	Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room
	Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 – 12 will need to be accompanied by a
	participating adult Pau Hana Room

6:00pm	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 – 12 will need to be accompanied by a participating adult Pau Hana Room
7:00pm	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 – 12 will need to be accompanied by a participating adult Pau Hana Room
7:45pm	'IMI LOA NĀ HOKU - STARGAZING இ Premium Experience <i>Available from 7pm - 10pm</i> All ages
8:30pm	'IMI LOA NĀ HOKU - STARGAZING இ Premium Experience <i>Available from 7pm - 10pm</i> All ages

Tuesday - October 12, 2021

9:30am	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING Rainbow Reef
10:00am	MENEHUNE ADVENTURE TRAIL Available from 11am - 7pm All ages, but recommended for pre-teens and older
	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS
	Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 – 12 will need to be accompanied by a participating adult Pau Hana Room

11:00am	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 – 12 will need to be accompanied by a participating adult Pau Hana Room
12:00pm	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 – 12 will need to be accompanied by a participating adult Pau Hana Room
12:30pm	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING Rainbow Reef
1:00pm	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING Rainbow Reef
2:00pm	KĀPALA KI'I – T-SHIRT STAMPING Premium Experience Reservations Required – Visit the Pau Hana Room 6 and up. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a participating adult
2:30pm	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING Rainbow Reef
3:00pm	KĀLEPA'S STORE PIN TRADING HOUR Available from 3:00 PM - 4: 00 PM All ages
3:30pm	KÅPALA KI'I - T-SHIRT STAMPING * Premium Experience Reservations Required - Visit the Pau Hana Room 6 and up. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a participating adult OHANA PAINTING PARTY * Premium Experience

This activity is recommended for Guests ages 13 and older.

6:30pm OHANA PAINTING PARTY 🕱

Premium Experience This activity is recommended for Guests ages 13 and older.

Wednesday - October 13, 2021

9:30am	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING Rainbow Reef
10:00am	MENEHUNE ADVENTURE TRAIL Available from 11am - 7pm All ages, but recommended for pre-teens and older MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a participating adult Pau Hana Room
11:00am	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 – 12 will need to be accompanied by a participating adult Pau Hana Room
12:00pm	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 – 12 will need to be accompanied by a participating adult Pau Hana Room
12:30pm	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING Rainbow Reef
1:00pm	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING Rainbow Reef

1:30pm	UKULELE LESSONS Reservations Required – Visit the Pau Hana Room All ages
2:30pm	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING Rainbow Reef
3:00pm	KĀLEPA'S STORE PIN TRADING HOURAvailable from 3:00 PM - 4: 00 PMAll agesUKULELE LESSONSReservations Required - Visit the Pau Hana RoomAll ages
7:45pm	'IMI LOA NĀ HOKU - STARGAZING Premium Experience <i>Available from 7pm - 10pm</i> All ages
8:30pm	'IMI LOA NĀ HOKU - STARGAZING இ Premium Experience <i>Available from 7pm - 10pm</i> All ages
Thursday -	October 14, 2021
Events	
9:30am	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING Rainbow Reef

10:00am MENEHUNE ADVENTURE TRAIL

Available from 11am - 7pm

All ages, but recommended for pre-teens and older

	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 – 12 will need to be accompanied by a participating adult Pau Hana Room
11:00 am	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 – 12 will need to be accompanied by a participating adult Pau Hana Room
12:00pm	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 – 12 will need to be accompanied by a participating adult Pau Hana Room
12:30pm	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING Rainbow Reef
1:00pm	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING Rainbow Reef
1:30pm	UKULELE LESSONS Reservations Required – Visit the Pau Hana Room All ages
2:00pm	KAPALA KI'I – T-SHIRT STAMPING Premium Experience Reservations Required – Visit the Pau Hana Room 6 and up. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a participating adult
2:30pm	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING Rainbow Reef

3:00pm	KĀLEPA'S STORE PIN TRADING HOUR Available from 3:00 PM - 4: 00 PM All ages UKULELE LESSONS Reservations Required - Visit the Pau Hana Room All ages
3:30pm	KĀPALA KI'I - T-SHIRT STAMPING * Premium Experience Reservations Required - Visit the Pau Hana Room 6 and up. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a participating adult
5:00pm	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a participating adult Pau Hana Room
6:00pm	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a participating adult Pau Hana Room
7:00pm	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a participating adult Pau Hana Room
7:45pm	'IMI LOA NĀ HOKU - STARGAZING இ Premium Experience <i>Available from 7pm - 10pm</i> All ages
8:30pm	'IMI LOA NĀ HOKU - STARGAZING இ Premium Experience <i>Available from 7pm - 10pm</i> All ages

Friday - October 15, 2021

9:30am	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING Rainbow Reef
10:00am	MENEHUNE ADVENTURE TRAIL Available from 11am - 7pm All ages, but recommended for pre-teens and older MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 - 12 will need to be accompanied by a participating adult Pau Hana Room
11:00am	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 – 12 will need to be accompanied by a participating adult Pau Hana Room
12:00pm	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 – 12 will need to be accompanied by a participating adult Pau Hana Room
12:30pm	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING Rainbow Reef
1:00pm	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING Rainbow Reef
1:30pm	UKULELE LESSONS Reservations Required – Visit the Pau Hana Room All ages

2:30pm	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING Rainbow Reef
3:00pm	KĂLEPA'S STORE PIN TRADING HOUR Available from 3:00 PM - 4: 00 PM All ages UKULELE LESSONS Reservations Required – Visit the Pau Hana Room All ages
5:00pm	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 – 12 will need to be accompanied by a participating adult Pau Hana Room
6:00pm	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 – 12 will need to be accompanied by a participating adult Pau Hana Room
7:00pm	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 13+. Guests ages 6 – 12 will need to be accompanied by a participating adult Pau Hana Room
👷 Premium Expe	rience at additional charge. Reservation required.

Please note: All activities and events are subject to change or cancellation without notice.